26™ Annual Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Scholarship
Breakfast Sponsors - 2019

COMPANY SPONSORSHIP | COMMENTS CONTACT
LEVEL
Miami Dolphins | Signature Designated jienkins@dolphins.com/
Foundation (525,000) Month Inixon@dolphins.com
Florida Power & | Premier Designated Aletha.player@fpl.com
Light (510,000) Month
José Milton Premier Designated avmilton@bellsouth.net
Foundation (510,000) Month
Starz Premier Designated Nicollee68@gmail.com
Entertainment (510,000) Month
The Children’s Premier Designated sandra@thechildrenstrust.org
Trust (510,000) Month
AARP Diamond Full-Page Dginn@aarp.org
($5,000) Placement Dpolite@aarp.org
Amscot Diamond Full-Page dgibbons@amscotfinancial.com
($5,000) Placement abustos@amscotfinancial.com
Baptist Health Diamond Full-Page marialuisag@baptisthealth.net
South Florida ($5,000) Placement
Brightline Diamond Full-Page Rusty.roberts@gobrightline.com
($5,000) Placement
City of Miami Diamond Full-Page amiller@miamigardens-fl.gov
Gardens ($5,000) Placement ogilbert@miamigardens-fl.gov
City of Miami Diamond Full-Page jaruiz@miamigov.com
Mayor Francis ($5,000) Placement
Suarez
Commissioner Diamond* Full-Page Melonie.Burke@miamidade.gov
Jean Monestime | ($5,000) Placement
City of North Diamond Full-Page amathurin@northmiamifl.gov
Miami ($5,000) Placement
Comcast Diamond Full-Page Marta_Casas-Celaya@comcast.net
($5,000) Placement
Cruise Industry Diamond Full-Page mrivera@cruising.org
Charitable ($5,000) Placement
Foundation*
Deloitte Diamond Full-Page kgriffin@deloitte.com
($5,000) Placement
Dosal Diamond Full-Page Ynader@dosal.com
($5,000) Placement
Foundation for Diamond Full-Page imendez@dadeschools.net
New Education ($5,000) Placement
Initiatives, Inc.
Gardner-Smith Diamond Full-Page Kenny.gardner@davita.com
Family Trust ($5,000) Placement
Greater Miami Diamond Full-Page connie@gmcvb.com
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Convention & (55,000) Placement

Visitors Bureau

Jackson Health Diamond Full-Page mbarrios@jhsmiami.org

System ($5,000) Placement

Macy’s Diamond Full-Page Teddie.swain@macys.com
($5,000) Placement Robin.harman@macys.com

Miami- Dade Diamond Full-Page marier@miamidade.gov

Chair Audrey M. | ($5,000) Placement

Edmonson

Miami-Dade Diamond Full-Page Funmilayo.Giwa@miamidade.gov

Commissioner ($5,000) Placement

Barbara Jordan

Miami Herald Diamond Full-Page lalvarez@miamiherald.com
($5,000) Placement rarana@miamiherald.com

Mt. Sinai Diamond Full-Page Jennifer.Foreman@msmc.com
($5,000) Placement

PortMiami Diamond Full-Page Debra.Owens@miamidade.gov
($5,000) Placement

Seaboard Diamond Full-Page ralph_moss@seaboardcorp.com

Marine ($5,000) Placement

State Farm Diamond Full-Page Jose.soto.cwme@statefarm.com
($5,000) Placement

AT&T Platinum Half-Page Cc407s@att.net
($2,500) Placement

Bank of America | Platinum Half-Page Christine.b.scott@bankofamerica.com
($3,000) Placement

Commissioner Platinum Half-Page Melonie.Burke@miamidade.gov

Jean Monestime | ($3,000) Placement

Sunshine Health | Platinum Half-Page dcarrasco@centen.com
($3,000) Placement

uTD Platinum Half-Page Carmen@utd.org
($3,000) Placement

Viacom Platinum Half-Page Emorie.Broemel@viacom.com
($2,500) Placement Stephanie.Harris@viacom.com

Becker Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | 'yjackson@Becker-Poliakoff.com'

Listed

rcurtis@beckerlawyers.com

Braman Motors

Silver (51,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

sheilaj@bramanmanagement.com

City of North
Miami Beach

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

greg.williams@citynmb.com
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Florida Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | cynthia.henry@famu.edu
Agricultural & Listed

Mechanical

University

Foundation,

Inc.*

Florida Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | PhamiO01@fiu.edu
International Listed

University*

Florida Memorial | Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | rachel.turner@fmuniv.edu
University Listed

Go Educational
Tours

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

smercier@goeducationaltours.com

Jessie Trice
Community
Health System

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

jjohnson@hcnetwork.org

Leasa Industries

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

ayap@leasa.com

Marilyn Holifield,

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship

Marilyn.holifield@hklaw.com

Esq. Listed

Miami Childrens | Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | Cassandra.matayer@miamichildrenshealthplan.com
Health Plan Listed

Miami Dade Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | epadron@mdc.edu

College Listed joe.pena@mdc.edu

Publix Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | Suzann.redavid@mail.publix.com

Listed

Rubenstein Law

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

dlinares@rubensteinlaw.com

South Florida

Silver ($1,000)

Sponsorship

steve.webb@sfefcu.orgsteve.webb@sfefcu.org

Educational Listed
Credit Union
State Silver (51,000) | Sponsorship | Rundle@MiamiSAO.com

Attorney/Denise
Moon

Listed

DianeKennedy@MiamiSAO.com

Village of El Silver ($1,000) | Sponsorship | mayorcubillos@villageofelportal.org
Portal Listed Yjacobi@villageofelportal.org
Walmart Silver (51,000) | Sponsorship | Sara.decker@walmart.com

Listed
YMCA of South Silver (51,000) | Sponsorship | swoods@ymcasouthflorida.org
Florida Listed tmilton@YMCASouthFlorida.org
Alpha Kappa Organization Sponsorship | annpope.ap@gmail.com
Alpha Sorority, (51,000) Listed
Inc., PiDelta

Omega Chapter
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Alpha Rho Boule
Foundation

Organization
(51,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

drmcadory@msn.com

Black Nurses

Organization

Sponsorship

patrisetyson@gmail.com

Association (51,000) Listed

Eta Phi Beta Organization Sponsorship | sbclark
Sorority, Inc. ™ (51,000) Listed

Alpha Gamma

Chapter

Kappa Alpha Psi
Fraternity, Inc. ~
Miami Alumni

Organization
(51,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

Polemarch@miamialumnil9l1l.com

Chapter

The Links, Organization Sponsorship | 'gadotson@bellsouth.net’
Incorporated ~ | ($1,000) Listed

Greater (FL)

Chapter

The Links, Organization Sponsorship | chaze@bellsouth.net

Incorporated ~
Miami Biscayne-
Bay (FL) Chapter

($1,000)

Listed

The Links,
Incorporated ~
Miami-Dade(FL)
Chapter

Organization
(51,000)

Sponsorship
Listed

ekhamler@gmail.com

Zeta Phi Beta

Organization

Sponsorship

reeclay@bellsouth.net

Sorority, Inc. ™ (51,000) Listed
Beta Tau Zeta
Chapter
Macedonia Religious Sponsorship | Donaldson_c@bellsouth.net
Missionary Institution Listed
Baptist Church (51,000)
New Jerusalem Religious Sponsorship | Sabrina_baker bouie@hotmail.com
Primitive Baptist | Institution Listed
Church (51,000)
Booker T. Senior High Sponsorship
Washington School Listed
Coral Reef Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
DASH 1 SEAT
Felix Varela Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
Hialeah-Miami Senior High Sponsorship
Lakes School Listed
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Miami Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
Miami Beach Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
Miami Carol City | Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
Miami Coral Senior High Sponsorship
Park School Listed
Miami Edison Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
Miami Killian Senior High Sponsorship
School Listed
North Miami Senior High Sponsorship
Beach School Listed
William H. Senior High Sponsorship
Turner Tech School Listed
Redland Middle School | Sponsorship | 2 seats

Listed

Pending — International Longshoreman

1/7/19




